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Challenge RFN
Neuchâtel, 2. - 3.11.2024

Epreuve 21 Dames, 400m Libre 2013 et plus agés
03.11.2024 - 8:57 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

Années 2010 - 2013

1. MAGGINI, Ayleen 11 Fribourg Natation 1925 4:59.82 459
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:49.37 38.19 250m: 3:05.88 38.50 350m: 4:23.28 38.61

100m: 1:11.18 37.37 200m: 2:27.38 38.01 300m: 3:44.67 38.79 400m: 4:59.82 36.54

2. MOR, Alessia 12 Nyon 5:06.47 429
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:52.16 38.98 250m: 3:10.64 39.16 350m: 4:29.35 39.10

100m: 1:13.18 38.31 200m: 2:31.48 39.32 300m: 3:50.25 39.61 400m: 5:06.47 37.12

3. PFISTER, Elena 11 Fribourg Natation 1925 5:16.26 391
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:53.91 39.92 250m: 3:14.25 39.88 350m: 4:35.52 40.26

100m: 1:13.99 38.64 200m: 2:34.37 40.46 300m: 3:55.26 41.01 400m: 5:16.26 40.74

4. ERARD, Nina 12 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 5:16.73 389
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:55.04 40.19 250m: 3:16.62 40.79 350m: 4:38.36 40.47

100m: 1:14.85 40.15 200m: 2:35.83 40.79 300m: 3:57.89 41.27 400m: 5:16.73 38.37

5. KOCHER, Malin 12 Srm 5:18.05 384
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:54.94 40.41 250m: 3:16.91 41.09 350m: 4:37.78 39.70

100m: 1:14.53 39.78 200m: 2:35.82 40.88 300m: 3:58.08 41.17 400m: 5:18.05 40.27

6. DECRAUSAZ, Aimie 10 CN Yverdon 5:25.32 359
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:57.09 41.04 250m: 3:20.78 41.70 350m: 4:44.24 41.83

100m: 1:16.05 39.95 200m: 2:39.08 41.99 300m: 4:02.41 41.63 400m: 5:25.32 41.08

7. COURCOUX, Maxence 11 La 5:28.64 348
50m: 37.24 37.24 150m: 2:00.46 42.21 250m: 3:25.20 42.36 350m: 4:48.78 41.49

100m: 1:18.25 41.01 200m: 2:42.84 42.38 300m: 4:07.29 42.09 400m: 5:28.64 39.86

8. KARAM, Alexandra 11 La 5:36.44 324
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:58.70 41.96 250m: 3:24.32 43.03 350m: 4:52.96 43.70

100m: 1:16.74 40.54 200m: 2:41.29 42.59 300m: 4:09.26 44.94 400m: 5:36.44 43.48

9. LE LIRZIN, Nerea 13 Rfn 5:46.66 297
50m: 39.19 39.19 150m: 2:06.84 44.40 250m: 3:35.46 44.15 350m: 5:04.45 44.42

100m: 1:22.44 43.25 200m: 2:51.31 44.47 300m: 4:20.03 44.57 400m: 5:46.66 42.21

10. WALKER, Lorena 10 ow88 5:49.82 289
50m: 37.93 37.93 150m: 2:04.45 44.16 250m: 3:33.75 44.30 350m: 5:04.88 45.40

100m: 1:20.29 42.36 200m: 2:49.45 45.00 300m: 4:19.48 45.73 400m: 5:49.82 44.94

11. JEANNERET, Olivia 12 Rfn 5:59.37 266
50m: 39.85 39.85 150m: 2:09.20 45.69 250m: 3:41.37 46.45 350m: 5:14.90 47.21

100m: 1:23.51 43.66 200m: 2:54.92 45.72 300m: 4:27.69 46.32 400m: 5:59.37 44.47

12. ALVES PEREZ, Nadia 12 La 6:07.04 250
50m: 39.87 39.87 150m: 2:11.16 46.94 250m: 3:47.32 48.68 350m: 5:24.21 48.58

100m: 1:24.22 44.35 200m: 2:58.64 47.48 300m: 4:35.63 48.31 400m: 6:07.04 42.83

13. IMBODEN, Ann 11 ow88 6:19.23 226
50m: 43.26 43.26 150m: 2:18.40 46.98 250m: 3:55.95 48.85 350m: 5:33.03 47.80

100m: 1:31.42 48.16 200m: 3:07.10 48.70 300m: 4:45.23 49.28 400m: 6:19.23 46.20

14. WITTWER, Jade 13 Payerne Natation 6:51.15 178
50m: 41.59 41.59 150m: 2:22.78 52.42 250m: 4:10.20 53.36 350m: 5:58.93 54.19

100m: 1:30.36 48.77 200m: 3:16.84 54.06 300m: 5:04.74 54.54 400m: 6:51.15 52.22

15. THIERRIN, Lisa 12 Payerne Natation 7:06.64 159
50m: 44.13 44.13 150m: 2:26.99 52.26 250m: 4:17.43 55.67 350m: 6:11.11 57.19

100m: 1:34.73 50.60 200m: 3:21.76 54.77 300m: 5:13.92 56.49 400m: 7:06.64 55.53
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Challenge RFN
Neuchâtel, 2. - 3.11.2024

Epreuve 21, Dames, 400m Libre

2009 et plus agés

1. BALTHASAR, Julia 06 La 4:18.71 714
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:36.34 33.12 250m: 2:42.33 32.88 350m: 3:47.47 32.55

100m: 1:03.22 32.78 200m: 2:09.45 33.11 300m: 3:14.92 32.59 400m: 4:18.71 31.24

2. RICHARD, Manon 07 Rfn 4:25.67 659
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:37.21 33.42 250m: 2:44.20 33.50 350m: 3:51.65 33.79

100m: 1:03.79 33.09 200m: 2:10.70 33.49 300m: 3:17.86 33.66 400m: 4:25.67 34.02

3. BELJEAN, Thaline 07 Rfn 4:33.83 602
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:41.84 35.15 250m: 2:50.78 34.41 350m: 3:59.93 34.27

100m: 1:06.69 35.17 200m: 2:16.37 34.53 300m: 3:25.66 34.88 400m: 4:33.83 33.90

4. PICCIRILLI, Lisa 06 Rfn 4:34.64 597
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:38.77 34.08 250m: 2:48.14 34.75 350m: 3:59.41 35.63

100m: 1:04.69 33.76 200m: 2:13.39 34.62 300m: 3:23.78 35.64 400m: 4:34.64 35.23

5. HERNANDEZ MOLOTLA, Victoria 07 Rn 4:45.88 529
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:44.93 36.05 250m: 2:57.96 36.59 350m: 4:10.53 36.00

100m: 1:08.88 35.64 200m: 2:21.37 36.44 300m: 3:34.53 36.57 400m: 4:45.88 35.35

6. PITZER, Anna 05 Schwimmverein beider Basel 4:48.21 516
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:47.04 36.43 250m: 3:00.52 36.83 350m: 4:12.72 35.91

100m: 1:10.61 36.58 200m: 2:23.69 36.65 300m: 3:36.81 36.29 400m: 4:48.21 35.49

7. MOREAU, Margot 07 Rn 4:48.39 515
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:44.31 36.44 250m: 2:57.66 36.62 350m: 4:12.34 37.14

100m: 1:07.87 35.84 200m: 2:21.04 36.73 300m: 3:35.20 37.54 400m: 4:48.39 36.05

8. HUMAIR, Louna 09 Rfn 4:54.49 484
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:46.84 37.39 250m: 3:02.35 38.14 350m: 4:17.74 37.54

100m: 1:09.45 36.54 200m: 2:24.21 37.37 300m: 3:40.20 37.85 400m: 4:54.49 36.75

9. PETERSEN, Leoni 04 Srm 4:55.23 480
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:47.77 36.88 250m: 3:03.37 37.81 350m: 4:19.23 38.14

100m: 1:10.89 37.11 200m: 2:25.56 37.79 300m: 3:41.09 37.72 400m: 4:55.23 36.00

10. STEPHAN, Erin 09 Fribourg Natation 1925 5:00.76 454
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:50.02 38.54 250m: 3:07.43 38.76 350m: 4:24.85 38.51

100m: 1:11.48 37.43 200m: 2:28.67 38.65 300m: 3:46.34 38.91 400m: 5:00.76 35.91

11. FUOCHI, Celia 04 Spb 5:02.33 447
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:50.38 38.47 250m: 3:07.13 38.04 350m: 4:24.55 38.66

100m: 1:11.91 37.64 200m: 2:29.09 38.71 300m: 3:45.89 38.76 400m: 5:02.33 37.78

12. DROZ, Vanessa 07 Rfn 5:03.94 440
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:50.91 38.81 250m: 3:08.48 38.55 350m: 4:26.37 39.43

100m: 1:12.10 37.84 200m: 2:29.93 39.02 300m: 3:46.94 38.46 400m: 5:03.94 37.57

13. SCHELKER, Leticia 06 Rfn 5:04.40 438
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:50.11 38.75 250m: 3:08.60 39.15 350m: 4:26.80 38.76

100m: 1:11.36 37.58 200m: 2:29.45 39.34 300m: 3:48.04 39.44 400m: 5:04.40 37.60

14. KOHLER, Anaé 09 Rfn 5:09.17 418
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:50.29 39.16 250m: 3:08.70 39.27 350m: 4:29.48 40.49

100m: 1:11.13 37.51 200m: 2:29.43 39.14 300m: 3:48.99 40.29 400m: 5:09.17 39.69

15. FROIDEVAUX, Camille 08 CN Yverdon 5:09.65 416
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:54.05 39.63 250m: 3:12.49 39.07 350m: 4:31.54 39.64

100m: 1:14.42 39.15 200m: 2:33.42 39.37 300m: 3:51.90 39.41 400m: 5:09.65 38.11

16. RICHARD, Loane 09 Rfn 5:12.78 404
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 1:54.68 39.42 250m: 3:13.97 39.41 350m: 4:33.12 39.53

100m: 1:15.26 39.31 200m: 2:34.56 39.88 300m: 3:53.59 39.62 400m: 5:12.78 39.66
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Challenge RFN
Neuchâtel, 2. - 3.11.2024

Epreuve 21, Dames, 400m Libre, 2009 et plus agés

Rang AN Temps Pts

17. ZÜRCHER, Janina 09 Srm 5:15.99 392
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:53.81 40.06 250m: 3:13.81 40.47 350m: 4:36.32 41.29

100m: 1:13.75 39.23 200m: 2:33.34 39.53 300m: 3:55.03 41.22 400m: 5:15.99 39.67

18. SCHAFFNER, Mathilde 09 CN Yverdon 5:22.50 368
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 1:55.46 41.03 250m: 3:19.24 41.92 350m: 4:42.96 41.40

100m: 1:14.43 39.45 200m: 2:37.32 41.86 300m: 4:01.56 42.32 400m: 5:22.50 39.54

19. MENU, Marie 09 CN Plan-les-Ouates 5:39.99 314
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:59.10 41.95 250m: 3:26.09 43.48 350m: 4:55.93 44.92

100m: 1:17.15 41.12 200m: 2:42.61 43.51 300m: 4:11.01 44.92 400m: 5:39.99 44.06

20. MANGISCH, Alessandra 09 ow88 5:42.38 308
50m: 36.48 36.48 150m: 2:01.18 43.10 250m: 3:28.57 43.99 350m: 4:58.49 44.69

100m: 1:18.08 41.60 200m: 2:44.58 43.40 300m: 4:13.80 45.23 400m: 5:42.38 43.89


